Shareholding Pattern Under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement for the Quarter Ended 30.09.2011

Name of the Company

CIL NOVA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Scrip Code 533407
Quarter Ended 30.09.2011
Partly Paid up Shares No. of Partly Paid | Asa % oftotal | As a % of total no. of
up Shares no. of shares of | shares of the
the Company Company
Held by 0 0 0
Promoter/promoters’
group
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

Outstanding Convertible
Securities:-

No. of outstanding
securities

As a % of total
no. of

As a % of total no. of
shares of the

assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities

outstanding Company, assuming
convertible full conversion of the
securities convertible securities
Held by 0 0 0
Promoter/promoters’
group
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Warrants:- No. of Warrants As a % of'total | Asa % of total no. of
no. of warrants | shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants
Held by 0 0 0
Promoter/promoters’
group
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total Paid up capital 27100000
of the Company




Category | Category of shareholder | Numb | Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
code er of number of shares held | percentage of total otherwise encumbered
share | shares in number of shares
holder dematerializ | As a As a Number | Asa
s ed form percentage | percentage | of percentage
of (A+B)' of Shares
(A+B+C)’
()
U] (1) (V) V) (V1) (v (Vi) (1X)=
(Vi/(ivy=100
(A) SHAREHOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu 22 10177439 10152439 37.5551 37.5551 190620 1.8730
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/ State
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 6 5902917 5902917 21.7820 21.7820 504517 8.5469
(d) Financial Institutions/
Banks
(e) Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 28 16080356 16055356 59.3371 59.3371 695137 4.3229
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate
(c) Institutions
(d) Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of 28 16080356 16055356 59.3371 59.3371 695137 4.3229

Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

(B)

PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING

(1)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI




Financial Institutions/
Banks

600

600

0.0022

0.0022

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

600

600

0.0022

0.0022

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

175

6828320

6824531

25.1968

25.1698

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital upto Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.
1 lakh.

6765

2777820

831096

2192145

831096

10.2503

3.0668

10.2503

3.0668

Any Other (specify)

Clearing Member

36

30577

30577

0.1128

0.1128

Market Maker

Office Bearers

Foreign Nationals

Non Resident Indians
(Repat)

252

513117

105117

1.8934

1.8934

Non Resident Indians (Non
Repat)

18

28114

28114

0.1037

0.1037

Overseas Bodies
Corporates

5000

5000

0.0185

0.0185

Trusts

5000

5000

0.0185

0.0185

Sub-Total (B)(2)

7252

11019044

10021580

40.6607

40.6607

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)*+(B)(2)

7253

11019644

10022180

40.6629

40.6629

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7281

27100000

26077536

100

100




(C)

Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been
issued

(1)

Promoter and
Promoter Group

(2)

Public

Sub Total

GRAND TOTAL
(A)*+(B)+(C)

7281

27100000

26077536

100

100




(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the Shares Pledged or Otherwise
shareholder Total Shares Held encumbered
Number | Shares as a Number | As a As a
of percentage of percentage | percentage
shares total number of grand
of shares {i.e., total
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-
indicated in clause (lI)(a)
Statement at
para (I)(a)
n above}
(V)=
( (1) (Iv) (V) (V)/(lIn*100 | (VI)
1. Chiripal Exim 4000000 14.7601 0 0 0.00
LLP
2. Chiripal 3002000 11.0775 0 0 0.00
Industries Limited
3. Nandan Exim Ltd | 1564000 5.7712 0 0 0
4. VedPrakash D 1408219 5.1964 174000 0 0.6421
Chiripal
5. Shanti Exports 1251617 4.6185 449617 0 1.6591
Pvt Ltd
6. Brij Mohan D 1229120 45355 16620 0 0.0613
Chiripal
7. Savitridevi V 500200 1.8458 0 0 0
Chiripal
8. Manjuladevi J 500200 1.8458 0 0 0
Agarwal
. Vishal V Chiripal 500200 1.8458 0 0 0
10. Urmiladevi 500000 1.8450 0 0 0
Jyotiprasad
Agarwal
1. Savitridevi 500000 1.8450 0 0 0
Vedprakash
Chiripal
12. Manjudevi 500000 1.8450 0 0 0
Jayprakash
Agarwal
13. Vishal 500000 1.8450 0 0 0
Vedprakash
Chiripal
14. Chiripal 34900 0.1288 34900 0 0.1288
Enterprise
Limited
15. Shanti 30400 0.1122 0 0 0
Educational
Initiatives Limited
16. Priti Processors 20000 0.0738 20000 0 0.0738
Pvt Ltd
17. Jyotiprasad 12500 0.0461 0 0 0
Chiripal
18. Jai Prakash 12500 0.0461 0 0 0
Chiripal
19. Vedprakash 12500 0.0461 0 0 0
Chiripal
20. Vedprakash D 400 0.0015 0 0 0
Chiripal




21. Urmiladevi J 200 0.0007 0 0 0
Agarwal
22. Vansh J Chiripal 200 0.0007 0 0 0
23. Nishi J Agarwal 200 0.0007 0 0 0
24, Pritidevi B 200 0.0007 0 0 0
Chiripal
25. Ronak B Agarwal 200 0.0007 0 0 0
26. Ruchi B Agarwal 200 0.0007 0 0 0
27. Deepak J 200 0.0007 0 0 0
Agarwal
28. Jay Prakash D 200 0.0007 0 0 0
Agarwal
TOTAL 16080356 59.3371 695137 4.32 2.5651

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public”
and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

()(d)

Sr. | Name of the | Number of | Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. | shareholder | shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 Gupta Silk 1327400 4.8982

Mills Pvt Ltd
2 Millennium 899000 3.3173

Infosoft Pvt

Ltd
3 Tripoli 918281 3.3885

Management

Pvt Ltd
4 Gupta 803400 2.9646

Snthetics Ltd
5 Quality Exim | 316863 1.1692

Pvt Ltd
6 Rushp 633486 2.3376

Trading LLP
7 Rameshwar 329891 1.2173

Retailers Pvt.

Ltd

TOTAL | 5228321 19.2927

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
No. | shareholder locked-in number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
shares (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1. 0 0 0
2, 0 0 0
TOTAL
Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs
Sr. | Type of Number of Number of Shares underlying
No. | outstanding outstanding shares outstanding DRs as a
DR (ADRs, DRs underlying percentage of total
GDRs, SDRs, outstanding number of shares {i.e.,
etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
1. 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0




(I(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares held by ‘promoter /| promoter group’ are in_excess of 1% of the total
number of shares

Sr. | Name Type of Number of shares | Shares underlying
No. | of the outstanding DR underlying outstanding DRs as a
DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs percentage of total
Holder | SDRs, etc.) number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above}
1. 0 0 0 0
2. 0 0 0
TOTAL

For , CIL Nova Petrochemicals Limited

Vedprakash D Chiripal
(Director)




