Shareholding Pattern Under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement for the Quarter Ended 30.09.2011

Name of the Company	CIL NOVA PE	CIL NOVA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED				
Scrip Code	533407					
Quarter Ended	30.09.2011					
Partly Paid up Shares	No. of Partly Paid up Shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company			
Held by Promoter/promoters' group	0	0	0			
Held by Public	0	0	0			
Total	0	0	0			
Outstanding Convertible Securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by	0	0	0			
Promoter/promoters'			v			
group						
Held by Public	0	0	0			
Total	0	0	0			
Warrants:-	No. of Warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
Held by Promoter/promoters' group	0	0	0			
Held by Public	0	0	0			
Total	0	0	0			
Total Paid up capital of the Company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	27100000	•				

Category code	Category of shareholder	Numb er of share	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
		holder s		dematerializ ed form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C) ¹	Number of Shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP							(****)/(***)
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	22	10177439	10152439	37.5551	37.5551	190620	1.8730
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	6	5902917	5902917	21.7820	21.7820	504517	8.5469
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	28	16080356	16055356	59.3371	59.3371	695137	4.3229
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	28	16080356	16055356	59.3371	59.3371	695137	4.3229
(B)	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING							
(1)	Institutions							
()	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI							

(b)	Financial Institutions/	1	600	600	0.0022	0.0022	
	Banks						
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)						
(d)	Venture Capital Funds						
(e)	Insurance Companies						
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors						
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors						
(h)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	600	600	0.0022	0.0022	
(2)	Non-institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	175	6828320	6824531	25.1968	25.1698	
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh.	6765	2777820	2192145	10.2503	10.2503	
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	4	831096	831096	3.0668	3.0668	
(c)	Any Other (specify)						
	Clearing Member	36	30577	30577	0.1128	0.1128	
	Market Maker						
	Office Bearers						
	Foreign Nationals						
	Non Resident Indians (Repat)	252	513117	105117	1.8934	1.8934	
	Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)	18	28114	28114	0.1037	0.1037	
	Overseas Bodies Corporates	1	5000	5000	0.0185	0.0185	
	Trusts	1	5000	5000	0.0185	0.0185	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	7252	11019044	10021580	40.6607	40.6607	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	7253	11019644	10022180	40.6629	40.6629	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	7281	27100000	26077536	100	100	

(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
(1)	Promoter and Promoter Group						
(2)	Public						
	Sub Total						
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	7281	27100000	26077536	100	100	

(I)(b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total	Shares Held	Shares Pledged or Otherwise encumbered			
(1)		Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(VII)	
1.	Chiripal Exim	4000000	14.7601	0	0	0.00	
2.	LLP Chiripal Industries Limited	3002000	11.0775	0	0	0.00	
3.	Nandan Exim Ltd	1564000	5.7712	0	0	0	
4.	VedPrakash D Chiripal	1408219	5.1964	174000	0	0.6421	
5.	Shanti Exports Pvt Ltd	1251617	4.6185	449617	0	1.6591	
6.	Brij Mohan D Chiripal	1229120	4.5355	16620	0	0.0613	
7.	Savitridevi V Chiripal	500200	1.8458	0	0	0	
8.	Manjuladevi J Agarwal	500200	1.8458	0	0	0	
9.	Vishal V Chiripal	500200	1.8458	0	0	0	
10.	Urmiladevi Jyotiprasad Agarwal	500000	1.8450	0	0	0	
11.	Savitridevi Vedprakash Chiripal	500000	1.8450	0	0	0	
12.	Manjudevi Jayprakash Agarwal	500000	1.8450	0	0	0	
13.	Vishal Vedprakash Chiripal	500000	1.8450	0	0	0	
14.	Chiripal Enterprise Limited	34900	0.1288	34900	0	0.1288	
15.	Shanti Educational Initiatives Limited	30400	0.1122	0 0		0	
16.	Priti Processors Pvt Ltd	20000	0.0738	20000	0	0.0738	
17.	Jyotiprasad Chiripal	12500	0.0461	0	0	0	
18.	Jai Prakash Chiripal	12500	0.0461	0	0	0	
19.	Vedprakash Chiripal	12500	0.0461	0	0	0	
20.	Vedprakash D Chiripal	400	0.0015	0	0	0	

21.	Urmiladevi J Agarwal	200	0.0007	0	0	0
22.	Vansh J Chiripal	200	0.0007	0	0	0
23.	Nishi J Agarwal	200	0.0007	0	0	0
24.	Pritidevi B Chiripal	200	0.0007	0	0	0
25.	Ronak B Agarwal	200	0.0007	0	0	0
26.	Ruchi B Agarwal	200	0.0007	0	0	0
27.	Deepak J Agarwal	200	0.0007	0	0	0
28.	Jay Prakash D Agarwal	200	0.0007	0	0	0
	TOTAL	16080356	59.3371	695137	4.32	2.5651

(I)(c) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public"</u> and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Gupta Silk Mills Pvt Ltd	1327400	4.8982
2	Millennium Infosoft Pvt Ltd	899000	3.3173
3	Tripoli Management Pvt Ltd	918281	3.3885
4	Gupta Snthetics Ltd	803400	2.9646
5	Quality Exim Pvt Ltd	316863	1.1692
6	Rushp Trading LLP	633486	2.3376
7	Rameshwar Retailers Pvt. Ltd	329891	1.2173
	TOTAL	5228321	19.2927

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.	0	0	0
2.	0	0	0
TOTA	AL		

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.	0	0	0	0
2.	0	0	0	0
TOTAL				

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.	0	0	0	0
2.		0	0	0
TOT	AL			

For, CIL Nova Petrochemicals Limited

Vedprakash D Chiripal (Director)